Technický list / Technical sheet
Prodejce: Quotation valid:
Payment:
100% zálohová faktura
Shipment:
EX WORKS LOVOSICE CZECH
Delivery time:
14-21 days from order
MD - FILTER s.r.o. |
110 00 Praha 1 | IC : 04097751|DIC : CZ04097751
 222 365 470   739 492542
 |
Kupující:
 MDFVKC610/327 ( KEMPER OEM: 1090300 / 1090438 )
A=327mm B= 327mm C=216mm  H=600mm F=259mm D=13mm
 : výška 600 mm Ø -  327mm
 : 10 m2
: 270 g/m²
 ma i  : s TFE Membrána (MP 440)
: 13 mm
 250 - 330 m³ / m²/h  200 Pa
 M
BIA IFA Cer ikace
  MD - FILTER s.r.o. |  | 110 00 Praha 1
IC : 04097751 | DIC: CZ04097751
  222 365 470 |   739 492542 web.  e-
                          Technický list / Technical sheet
Prodejce: Quotation valid:
Payment:
100% zálohová faktura
Shipment:
EX WORKS LOVOSICE CZECH
Delivery time:
14-21 days from order
MD - FILTER s.r.o. |
110 00 Praha 1 | IC : 04097751|DIC : CZ04097751
 222 365 470   739 492542
 |
Kupující:
  MD - FILTER s.r.o. |  | 110 00 Praha 1
IC : 04097751 | DIC: CZ04097751
  222 365 470 |   739 492542 web.  e-